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CONTROL INFORMATION:

HORIZONTAL DATUM:
NAD83, MI STATE PLANE COORDINATES,
SOUTH ZONE, 2113 INTERNATIONAL FEET.

VERTICAL DATUM:
NAVD88 (2011)

NOTE�
COORDINATES SHOWN HEREON ARE GRID
COORDINATES BASED ON THE ABOVE
NOTED STATE PLANE COORDINATE
SYSTEM.

CONTROL POINTS CONSIST OF A 3 FOOT
LONG BY 5/8" IRON ROD WITH RED
TRAVERSE CAP SET FLUSH TO THE
GROUND SURFACE.
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